
Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  1 1 00:03:51 20.26 00:03:51 20.26 1300
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  48 2 00:08:00 19.50 00:04:09 18.80 2600
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  82 3 00:12:07 19.31 00:04:07 18.95 3900
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  118 4 00:16:03 19.44 00:03:56 19.83 5200
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  158 5 00:20:13 19.29 00:04:10 18.72 6500
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  194 6 00:24:30 19.10 00:04:17 18.21 7800
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  231 7 00:28:28 19.18 00:03:58 19.66 9100
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  267 8 00:32:44 19.06 00:04:16 18.28 10400
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  301 9 00:37:03 18.95 00:04:19 18.07 11700
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  332 10 00:40:56 19.06 00:03:53 20.09 13000
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  367 11 00:45:09 19.00 00:04:13 18.50 14300
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  404 12 00:49:27 18.93 00:04:18 18.14 15600
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  440 13 00:53:24 18.99 00:03:57 19.75 16900
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  479 14 00:57:33 18.97 00:04:09 18.80 18200
1 41 Cowpains/Elhimerunning Masculin 1 EL HIMER Driss / HANINI Lahbib / STRASBACH Yves  513 15 01:01:48 18.93 00:04:15 18.35 19500

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  11 1 00:04:28 17.46 00:04:28 17.46 1300
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  54 2 00:08:37 18.10 00:04:09 18.80 2600
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  89 3 00:12:40 18.47 00:04:03 19.26 3900
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  127 4 00:17:06 18.25 00:04:26 17.59 5200
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  165 5 00:21:22 18.25 00:04:16 18.28 6500
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  205 6 00:25:36 18.28 00:04:14 18.43 7800
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  240 7 00:29:58 18.22 00:04:22 17.86 9100
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  273 8 00:34:17 18.20 00:04:19 18.07 10400
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  317 9 00:38:44 18.12 00:04:27 17.53 11700
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  355 10 00:43:09 18.08 00:04:25 17.66 13000
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  390 11 00:47:26 18.09 00:04:17 18.21 14300
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  428 12 00:51:45 18.09 00:04:19 18.07 15600
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  456 13 00:56:05 18.08 00:04:20 18.00 16900
2 10 Team Matrat Masculin 2 MATRAT Jean / GEHIN Thomas / PATSOPOULOS Alexandre  496 14 01:00:20 18.10 00:04:15 18.35 18200

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  4 1 00:04:05 19.10 00:04:05 19.10 1300
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  53 2 00:08:35 18.17 00:04:30 17.33 2600
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  94 3 00:13:04 17.91 00:04:29 17.40 3900
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  125 4 00:16:56 18.43 00:03:52 20.17 5200
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  169 5 00:21:31 18.13 00:04:35 17.02 6500
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  208 6 00:26:05 17.94 00:04:34 17.08 7800
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  239 7 00:29:56 18.24 00:03:51 20.26 9100
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  278 8 00:34:39 18.01 00:04:43 16.54 10400
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  322 9 00:39:20 17.85 00:04:41 16.65 11700
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  352 10 00:43:00 18.14 00:03:40 21.27 13000
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  392 11 00:47:36 18.03 00:04:36 16.96 14300
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  434 12 00:52:28 17.84 00:04:52 16.03 15600
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  455 13 00:55:59 18.11 00:03:31 22.18 16900
3 12 Point S Schweighouse Masculin 3 LORENTZ Maxime / LORENTZ Baptiste / LORENTZ Quentin  499 14 01:00:32 18.04 00:04:33 17.14 18200

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  6 1 00:04:10 18.72 00:04:10 18.72 1300
4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  50 2 00:08:24 18.57 00:04:14 18.43 2600



4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  87 3 00:12:32 18.67 00:04:08 18.87 3900
4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  123 4 00:16:47 18.59 00:04:15 18.35 5200
4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  167 5 00:21:26 18.20 00:04:39 16.77 6500
4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  204 6 00:25:32 18.33 00:04:06 19.02 7800
4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  238 7 00:29:54 18.26 00:04:22 17.86 9100
4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  276 8 00:34:28 18.10 00:04:34 17.08 10400
4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  316 9 00:38:42 18.14 00:04:14 18.43 11700
4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  356 10 00:43:11 18.06 00:04:29 17.40 13000
4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  393 11 00:47:38 18.01 00:04:27 17.53 14300
4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  431 12 00:51:54 18.03 00:04:16 18.28 15600
4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  458 13 00:56:11 18.05 00:04:17 18.21 16900
4 23 Les Pistards Du Mercredi Masculin 4 METZINGER Yannis / ROTH Eric / PULIDO Matthias  500 14 01:00:40 18.00 00:04:29 17.40 18200

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  9 1 00:04:20 18.00 00:04:20 18.00 1300
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  51 2 00:08:27 18.46 00:04:07 18.95 2600
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  92 3 00:12:56 18.09 00:04:29 17.40 3900
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  126 4 00:17:04 18.28 00:04:08 18.87 5200
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  166 5 00:21:24 18.22 00:04:20 18.00 6500
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  206 6 00:25:56 18.05 00:04:32 17.21 7800
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  243 7 00:30:08 18.12 00:04:12 18.57 9100
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  280 8 00:34:48 17.93 00:04:40 16.71 10400
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  321 9 00:39:19 17.86 00:04:31 17.27 11700
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  359 10 00:43:36 17.89 00:04:17 18.21 13000
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  398 11 00:48:12 17.80 00:04:36 16.96 14300
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  437 12 00:52:38 17.78 00:04:26 17.59 15600
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  473 13 00:57:00 17.79 00:04:22 17.86 16900
5 47 Les Pieds Nickeles Masculin 5 DUCRET Yves / SOLAR Mathieu / MACHADO Hugo  507 14 01:01:16 17.82 00:04:16 18.28 18200

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  8 1 00:04:17 18.21 00:04:17 18.21 1300
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  55 2 00:08:40 18.00 00:04:23 17.79 2600
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  103 3 00:13:43 17.06 00:05:03 15.45 3900
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  138 4 00:18:01 17.32 00:04:18 18.14 5200
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  179 5 00:22:19 17.48 00:04:18 18.14 6500
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  221 6 00:27:36 16.96 00:05:17 14.76 7800
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  256 7 00:31:50 17.15 00:04:14 18.43 9100
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  293 8 00:36:12 17.24 00:04:22 17.86 10400
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  341 9 00:41:42 16.83 00:05:30 14.18 11700
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  377 10 00:45:53 17.00 00:04:11 18.65 13000
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  411 11 00:50:12 17.09 00:04:19 18.07 14300
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  452 12 00:55:30 16.86 00:05:18 14.72 15600
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  493 13 00:59:41 16.99 00:04:11 18.65 16900
6 37 Cowpines/Elhimmerunning Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / BECHT Sabrina  525 14 01:03:50 17.11 00:04:09 18.80 18200

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  5 1 00:04:09 18.80 00:04:09 18.80 1300
7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  52 2 00:08:30 18.35 00:04:21 17.93 2600
7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  100 3 00:13:27 17.40 00:04:57 15.76 3900
7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  133 4 00:17:38 17.69 00:04:11 18.65 5200
7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  174 5 00:22:04 17.67 00:04:26 17.59 6500
7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  217 6 00:27:07 17.26 00:05:03 15.45 7800



7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  252 7 00:31:18 17.44 00:04:11 18.65 9100
7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  290 8 00:35:58 17.35 00:04:40 16.71 10400
7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  333 9 00:41:02 17.11 00:05:04 15.39 11700
7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  368 10 00:45:17 17.22 00:04:15 18.35 13000
7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  408 11 00:49:57 17.18 00:04:40 16.71 14300
7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  448 12 00:54:53 17.05 00:04:56 15.81 15600
7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  490 13 00:59:17 17.10 00:04:24 17.73 16900
7 38 Cdh 1 Masculin 6 MATHIEU Eric / REINHOLD Philippe / REINHOLD Marc  526 14 01:03:53 17.09 00:04:36 16.96 18200

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  29 1 00:05:13 14.95 00:05:13 14.95 1300
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  56 2 00:08:42 17.93 00:03:29 22.39 2600
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  93 3 00:13:03 17.93 00:04:21 17.93 3900
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  132 4 00:17:36 17.73 00:04:33 17.14 5200
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  176 5 00:22:09 17.61 00:04:33 17.14 6500
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  216 6 00:27:03 17.30 00:04:54 15.92 7800
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  255 7 00:31:34 17.30 00:04:31 17.27 9100
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  294 8 00:36:15 17.21 00:04:41 16.65 10400
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  334 9 00:41:06 17.08 00:04:51 16.08 11700
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  372 10 00:45:38 17.09 00:04:32 17.21 13000
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  412 11 00:50:16 17.07 00:04:38 16.83 14300
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  450 12 00:55:14 16.95 00:04:58 15.70 15600
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  492 13 00:59:38 17.00 00:04:24 17.73 16900
8 26 After Matrat Masculin 7 HOFBAUER Florian / FILLION Antoine / AUTUORI Julien  529 14 01:04:10 17.02 00:04:32 17.21 18200

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
9 1 ECKBO BARJOTS Mixtes 1 VIOLAS Johann / GEIN Catherine / MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra  3 1 00:04:02 19.34 00:04:02 19.34 1300
9 1 ECKBO BARJOTS Mixtes 1 VIOLAS Johann / GEIN Catherine / MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra  57 2 00:08:45 17.83 00:04:43 16.54 2600
9 1 ECKBO BARJOTS Mixtes 1 VIOLAS Johann / GEIN Catherine / MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra  105 3 00:14:00 16.71 00:05:15 14.86 3900
9 1 ECKBO BARJOTS Mixtes 1 VIOLAS Johann / GEIN Catherine / MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra  135 4 00:17:53 17.45 00:03:53 20.09 5200
9 1 ECKBO BARJOTS Mixtes 1 VIOLAS Johann / GEIN Catherine / MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra  183 5 00:22:47 17.12 00:04:54 15.92 6500
9 1 ECKBO BARJOTS Mixtes 1 VIOLAS Johann / GEIN Catherine / MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra  227 6 00:27:59 16.72 00:05:12 15.00 7800
9 1 ECKBO BARJOTS Mixtes 1 VIOLAS Johann / GEIN Catherine / MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra  260 7 00:32:01 17.05 00:04:02 19.34 9100
9 1 ECKBO BARJOTS Mixtes 1 VIOLAS Johann / GEIN Catherine / MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra  299 8 00:36:49 16.95 00:04:48 16.25 10400
9 1 ECKBO BARJOTS Mixtes 1 VIOLAS Johann / GEIN Catherine / MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra  342 9 00:42:09 16.65 00:05:20 14.63 11700
9 1 ECKBO BARJOTS Mixtes 1 VIOLAS Johann / GEIN Catherine / MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra  383 10 00:46:15 16.86 00:04:06 19.02 13000
9 1 ECKBO BARJOTS Mixtes 1 VIOLAS Johann / GEIN Catherine / MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra  419 11 00:51:03 16.81 00:04:48 16.25 14300
9 1 ECKBO BARJOTS Mixtes 1 VIOLAS Johann / GEIN Catherine / MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra  461 12 00:56:25 16.59 00:05:22 14.53 15600
9 1 ECKBO BARJOTS Mixtes 1 VIOLAS Johann / GEIN Catherine / MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra  495 13 01:00:16 16.83 00:03:51 20.26 16900

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
10 22 Toro Inguainato Masculin 8 TOSCANO Frédéric / ECK Steve / BASTIAN Nathan  12 1 00:04:36 16.96 00:04:36 16.96 1300
10 22 Toro Inguainato Masculin 8 TOSCANO Frédéric / ECK Steve / BASTIAN Nathan  58 2 00:08:51 17.63 00:04:15 18.35 2600
10 22 Toro Inguainato Masculin 8 TOSCANO Frédéric / ECK Steve / BASTIAN Nathan  99 3 00:13:24 17.46 00:04:33 17.14 3900
10 22 Toro Inguainato Masculin 8 TOSCANO Frédéric / ECK Steve / BASTIAN Nathan  137 4 00:17:58 17.37 00:04:34 17.08 5200
10 22 Toro Inguainato Masculin 8 TOSCANO Frédéric / ECK Steve / BASTIAN Nathan  181 5 00:22:29 17.35 00:04:31 17.27 6500
10 22 Toro Inguainato Masculin 8 TOSCANO Frédéric / ECK Steve / BASTIAN Nathan  219 6 00:27:14 17.18 00:04:45 16.42 7800
10 22 Toro Inguainato Masculin 8 TOSCANO Frédéric / ECK Steve / BASTIAN Nathan  258 7 00:31:55 17.11 00:04:41 16.65 9100
10 22 Toro Inguainato Masculin 8 TOSCANO Frédéric / ECK Steve / BASTIAN Nathan  298 8 00:36:37 17.04 00:04:42 16.60 10400
10 22 Toro Inguainato Masculin 8 TOSCANO Frédéric / ECK Steve / BASTIAN Nathan  339 9 00:41:30 16.92 00:04:53 15.97 11700
10 22 Toro Inguainato Masculin 8 TOSCANO Frédéric / ECK Steve / BASTIAN Nathan  382 10 00:46:13 16.88 00:04:43 16.54 13000
10 22 Toro Inguainato Masculin 8 TOSCANO Frédéric / ECK Steve / BASTIAN Nathan  418 11 00:50:54 16.86 00:04:41 16.65 14300



10 22 Toro Inguainato Masculin 8 TOSCANO Frédéric / ECK Steve / BASTIAN Nathan  454 12 00:55:46 16.78 00:04:52 16.03 15600
10 22 Toro Inguainato Masculin 8 TOSCANO Frédéric / ECK Steve / BASTIAN Nathan  497 13 01:00:26 16.78 00:04:40 16.71 16900

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
11 24 Victoire Mixtes 2 CELLIE Gaspard / ANSTETT Milène / THEVENIN Alo´s  10 1 00:04:21 17.93 00:04:21 17.93 1300
11 24 Victoire Mixtes 2 CELLIE Gaspard / ANSTETT Milène / THEVENIN Alo´s  60 2 00:09:13 16.93 00:04:52 16.03 2600
11 24 Victoire Mixtes 2 CELLIE Gaspard / ANSTETT Milène / THEVENIN Alo´s  101 3 00:13:38 17.16 00:04:25 17.66 3900
11 24 Victoire Mixtes 2 CELLIE Gaspard / ANSTETT Milène / THEVENIN Alo´s  136 4 00:17:54 17.43 00:04:16 18.28 5200
11 24 Victoire Mixtes 2 CELLIE Gaspard / ANSTETT Milène / THEVENIN Alo´s  187 5 00:23:00 16.96 00:05:06 15.29 6500
11 24 Victoire Mixtes 2 CELLIE Gaspard / ANSTETT Milène / THEVENIN Alo´s  224 6 00:27:45 16.86 00:04:45 16.42 7800
11 24 Victoire Mixtes 2 CELLIE Gaspard / ANSTETT Milène / THEVENIN Alo´s  261 7 00:32:03 17.04 00:04:18 18.14 9100
11 24 Victoire Mixtes 2 CELLIE Gaspard / ANSTETT Milène / THEVENIN Alo´s  305 8 00:37:19 16.72 00:05:16 14.81 10400
11 24 Victoire Mixtes 2 CELLIE Gaspard / ANSTETT Milène / THEVENIN Alo´s  343 9 00:42:12 16.64 00:04:53 15.97 11700
11 24 Victoire Mixtes 2 CELLIE Gaspard / ANSTETT Milène / THEVENIN Alo´s  384 10 00:46:30 16.77 00:04:18 18.14 13000
11 24 Victoire Mixtes 2 CELLIE Gaspard / ANSTETT Milène / THEVENIN Alo´s  430 11 00:51:52 16.54 00:05:22 14.53 14300
11 24 Victoire Mixtes 2 CELLIE Gaspard / ANSTETT Milène / THEVENIN Alo´s  465 12 00:56:37 16.53 00:04:45 16.42 15600
11 24 Victoire Mixtes 2 CELLIE Gaspard / ANSTETT Milène / THEVENIN Alo´s  502 13 01:00:44 16.70 00:04:07 18.95 16900

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
12 40 Schiltigheim Masculin 9 LUTTRINGER Damien / GUILLAUME Olivier / GRU Matthieu  13 1 00:04:39 16.77 00:04:39 16.77 1300
12 40 Schiltigheim Masculin 9 LUTTRINGER Damien / GUILLAUME Olivier / GRU Matthieu  59 2 00:09:05 17.17 00:04:26 17.59 2600
12 40 Schiltigheim Masculin 9 LUTTRINGER Damien / GUILLAUME Olivier / GRU Matthieu  102 3 00:13:42 17.08 00:04:37 16.90 3900
12 40 Schiltigheim Masculin 9 LUTTRINGER Damien / GUILLAUME Olivier / GRU Matthieu  141 4 00:18:10 17.17 00:04:28 17.46 5200
12 40 Schiltigheim Masculin 9 LUTTRINGER Damien / GUILLAUME Olivier / GRU Matthieu  184 5 00:22:49 17.09 00:04:39 16.77 6500
12 40 Schiltigheim Masculin 9 LUTTRINGER Damien / GUILLAUME Olivier / GRU Matthieu  225 6 00:27:53 16.78 00:05:04 15.39 7800
12 40 Schiltigheim Masculin 9 LUTTRINGER Damien / GUILLAUME Olivier / GRU Matthieu  263 7 00:32:17 16.91 00:04:24 17.73 9100
12 40 Schiltigheim Masculin 9 LUTTRINGER Damien / GUILLAUME Olivier / GRU Matthieu  302 8 00:37:05 16.83 00:04:48 16.25 10400
12 40 Schiltigheim Masculin 9 LUTTRINGER Damien / GUILLAUME Olivier / GRU Matthieu  344 9 00:42:16 16.61 00:05:11 15.05 11700
12 40 Schiltigheim Masculin 9 LUTTRINGER Damien / GUILLAUME Olivier / GRU Matthieu  387 10 00:46:52 16.64 00:04:36 16.96 13000
12 40 Schiltigheim Masculin 9 LUTTRINGER Damien / GUILLAUME Olivier / GRU Matthieu  425 11 00:51:40 16.61 00:04:48 16.25 14300
12 40 Schiltigheim Masculin 9 LUTTRINGER Damien / GUILLAUME Olivier / GRU Matthieu  467 12 00:56:43 16.50 00:05:03 15.45 15600
12 40 Schiltigheim Masculin 9 LUTTRINGER Damien / GUILLAUME Olivier / GRU Matthieu  505 13 01:01:07 16.59 00:04:24 17.73 16900

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
13 11 Fondroulement Mixtes 3 JONCHERAY Pierre / LOTTMANN Marion / SAPIN Nicolas  2 1 00:03:58 19.66 00:03:58 19.66 1300
13 11 Fondroulement Mixtes 3 JONCHERAY Pierre / LOTTMANN Marion / SAPIN Nicolas  49 2 00:08:22 18.65 00:04:24 17.73 2600
13 11 Fondroulement Mixtes 3 JONCHERAY Pierre / LOTTMANN Marion / SAPIN Nicolas  96 3 00:13:08 17.82 00:04:46 16.36 3900
13 11 Fondroulement Mixtes 3 JONCHERAY Pierre / LOTTMANN Marion / SAPIN Nicolas  147 4 00:18:47 16.61 00:05:39 13.81 5200
13 11 Fondroulement Mixtes 3 JONCHERAY Pierre / LOTTMANN Marion / SAPIN Nicolas  186 5 00:22:55 17.02 00:04:08 18.87 6500
13 11 Fondroulement Mixtes 3 JONCHERAY Pierre / LOTTMANN Marion / SAPIN Nicolas  222 6 00:27:39 16.93 00:04:44 16.48 7800
13 11 Fondroulement Mixtes 3 JONCHERAY Pierre / LOTTMANN Marion / SAPIN Nicolas  269 7 00:33:23 16.36 00:05:44 13.60 9100
13 11 Fondroulement Mixtes 3 JONCHERAY Pierre / LOTTMANN Marion / SAPIN Nicolas  312 8 00:37:41 16.56 00:04:18 18.14 10400
13 11 Fondroulement Mixtes 3 JONCHERAY Pierre / LOTTMANN Marion / SAPIN Nicolas  348 9 00:42:47 16.41 00:05:06 15.29 11700
13 11 Fondroulement Mixtes 3 JONCHERAY Pierre / LOTTMANN Marion / SAPIN Nicolas  388 10 00:47:03 16.58 00:04:16 18.28 13000
13 11 Fondroulement Mixtes 3 JONCHERAY Pierre / LOTTMANN Marion / SAPIN Nicolas  427 11 00:51:43 16.59 00:04:40 16.71 14300
13 11 Fondroulement Mixtes 3 JONCHERAY Pierre / LOTTMANN Marion / SAPIN Nicolas  472 12 00:56:56 16.44 00:05:13 14.95 15600
13 11 Fondroulement Mixtes 3 JONCHERAY Pierre / LOTTMANN Marion / SAPIN Nicolas  506 13 01:01:11 16.57 00:04:15 18.35 16900

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
14 9 Les Kenyans Blancs Masculin 10 CHAUVEL Guillaume / KNITTEL Clément / MICHEL Nicolas  19 1 00:04:52 16.03 00:04:52 16.03 1300
14 9 Les Kenyans Blancs Masculin 10 CHAUVEL Guillaume / KNITTEL Clément / MICHEL Nicolas  62 2 00:09:22 16.65 00:04:30 17.33 2600
14 9 Les Kenyans Blancs Masculin 10 CHAUVEL Guillaume / KNITTEL Clément / MICHEL Nicolas  106 3 00:14:08 16.56 00:04:46 16.36 3900
14 9 Les Kenyans Blancs Masculin 10 CHAUVEL Guillaume / KNITTEL Clément / MICHEL Nicolas  150 4 00:19:05 16.35 00:04:57 15.76 5200



14 9 Les Kenyans Blancs Masculin 10 CHAUVEL Guillaume / KNITTEL Clément / MICHEL Nicolas  189 5 00:23:43 16.44 00:04:38 16.83 6500
14 9 Les Kenyans Blancs Masculin 10 CHAUVEL Guillaume / KNITTEL Clément / MICHEL Nicolas  233 6 00:28:34 16.38 00:04:51 16.08 7800
14 9 Les Kenyans Blancs Masculin 10 CHAUVEL Guillaume / KNITTEL Clément / MICHEL Nicolas  270 7 00:33:30 16.30 00:04:56 15.81 9100
14 9 Les Kenyans Blancs Masculin 10 CHAUVEL Guillaume / KNITTEL Clément / MICHEL Nicolas  314 8 00:38:11 16.34 00:04:41 16.65 10400
14 9 Les Kenyans Blancs Masculin 10 CHAUVEL Guillaume / KNITTEL Clément / MICHEL Nicolas  354 9 00:43:07 16.28 00:04:56 15.81 11700
14 9 Les Kenyans Blancs Masculin 10 CHAUVEL Guillaume / KNITTEL Clément / MICHEL Nicolas  395 10 00:47:56 16.27 00:04:49 16.19 13000
14 9 Les Kenyans Blancs Masculin 10 CHAUVEL Guillaume / KNITTEL Clément / MICHEL Nicolas  436 11 00:52:36 16.31 00:04:40 16.71 14300
14 9 Les Kenyans Blancs Masculin 10 CHAUVEL Guillaume / KNITTEL Clément / MICHEL Nicolas  477 12 00:57:24 16.31 00:04:48 16.25 15600
14 9 Les Kenyans Blancs Masculin 10 CHAUVEL Guillaume / KNITTEL Clément / MICHEL Nicolas  515 13 01:02:06 16.33 00:04:42 16.60 16900

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
15 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 4 SIAT Frederic / LAMBERT Regis / HARQUEL Gaeline  7 1 00:04:12 18.57 00:04:12 18.57 1300
15 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 4 SIAT Frederic / LAMBERT Regis / HARQUEL Gaeline  63 2 00:09:26 16.54 00:05:14 14.90 2600
15 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 4 SIAT Frederic / LAMBERT Regis / HARQUEL Gaeline  111 3 00:14:37 16.01 00:05:11 15.05 3900
15 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 4 SIAT Frederic / LAMBERT Regis / HARQUEL Gaeline  148 4 00:18:58 16.45 00:04:21 17.93 5200
15 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 4 SIAT Frederic / LAMBERT Regis / HARQUEL Gaeline  192 5 00:24:23 15.99 00:05:25 14.40 6500
15 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 4 SIAT Frederic / LAMBERT Regis / HARQUEL Gaeline  237 6 00:29:52 15.67 00:05:29 14.22 7800
15 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 4 SIAT Frederic / LAMBERT Regis / HARQUEL Gaeline  274 7 00:34:22 15.89 00:04:30 17.33 9100
15 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 4 SIAT Frederic / LAMBERT Regis / HARQUEL Gaeline  325 8 00:39:56 15.63 00:05:34 14.01 10400
15 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 4 SIAT Frederic / LAMBERT Regis / HARQUEL Gaeline  371 9 00:45:29 15.43 00:05:33 14.05 11700
15 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 4 SIAT Frederic / LAMBERT Regis / HARQUEL Gaeline  409 10 00:50:03 15.58 00:04:34 17.08 13000
15 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 4 SIAT Frederic / LAMBERT Regis / HARQUEL Gaeline  453 11 00:55:32 15.45 00:05:29 14.22 14300
15 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 4 SIAT Frederic / LAMBERT Regis / HARQUEL Gaeline  504 12 01:00:51 15.38 00:05:19 14.67 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
16 16 Bleu Fire Masculin 11 LECLERCQ Sébastien / SANCHEZ Armand / MERANDI Fabien  32 1 00:05:19 14.67 00:05:19 14.67 1300
16 16 Bleu Fire Masculin 11 LECLERCQ Sébastien / SANCHEZ Armand / MERANDI Fabien  67 2 00:10:08 15.39 00:04:49 16.19 2600
16 16 Bleu Fire Masculin 11 LECLERCQ Sébastien / SANCHEZ Armand / MERANDI Fabien  109 3 00:14:33 16.08 00:04:25 17.66 3900
16 16 Bleu Fire Masculin 11 LECLERCQ Sébastien / SANCHEZ Armand / MERANDI Fabien  157 4 00:20:11 15.46 00:05:38 13.85 5200
16 16 Bleu Fire Masculin 11 LECLERCQ Sébastien / SANCHEZ Armand / MERANDI Fabien  202 5 00:25:21 15.38 00:05:10 15.10 6500
16 16 Bleu Fire Masculin 11 LECLERCQ Sébastien / SANCHEZ Armand / MERANDI Fabien  241 6 00:30:00 15.60 00:04:39 16.77 7800
16 16 Bleu Fire Masculin 11 LECLERCQ Sébastien / SANCHEZ Armand / MERANDI Fabien  289 7 00:35:53 15.22 00:05:53 13.26 9100
16 16 Bleu Fire Masculin 11 LECLERCQ Sébastien / SANCHEZ Armand / MERANDI Fabien  335 8 00:41:09 15.16 00:05:16 14.81 10400
16 16 Bleu Fire Masculin 11 LECLERCQ Sébastien / SANCHEZ Armand / MERANDI Fabien  375 9 00:45:49 15.32 00:04:40 16.71 11700
16 16 Bleu Fire Masculin 11 LECLERCQ Sébastien / SANCHEZ Armand / MERANDI Fabien  422 10 00:51:33 15.13 00:05:44 13.60 13000
16 16 Bleu Fire Masculin 11 LECLERCQ Sébastien / SANCHEZ Armand / MERANDI Fabien  466 11 00:56:39 15.15 00:05:06 15.29 14300
16 16 Bleu Fire Masculin 11 LECLERCQ Sébastien / SANCHEZ Armand / MERANDI Fabien  508 12 01:01:17 15.27 00:04:38 16.83 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
17 31 Les Pitcows Masculin 12 ROMANG Pierre / FERNBACH Yannick / THARCICE Marmillod  28 1 00:05:07 15.24 00:05:07 15.24 1300
17 31 Les Pitcows Masculin 12 ROMANG Pierre / FERNBACH Yannick / THARCICE Marmillod  68 2 00:10:10 15.34 00:05:03 15.45 2600
17 31 Les Pitcows Masculin 12 ROMANG Pierre / FERNBACH Yannick / THARCICE Marmillod  112 3 00:14:53 15.72 00:04:43 16.54 3900
17 31 Les Pitcows Masculin 12 ROMANG Pierre / FERNBACH Yannick / THARCICE Marmillod  156 4 00:20:04 15.55 00:05:11 15.05 5200
17 31 Les Pitcows Masculin 12 ROMANG Pierre / FERNBACH Yannick / THARCICE Marmillod  201 5 00:25:18 15.42 00:05:14 14.90 6500
17 31 Les Pitcows Masculin 12 ROMANG Pierre / FERNBACH Yannick / THARCICE Marmillod  242 6 00:30:06 15.55 00:04:48 16.25 7800
17 31 Les Pitcows Masculin 12 ROMANG Pierre / FERNBACH Yannick / THARCICE Marmillod  287 7 00:35:35 15.34 00:05:29 14.22 9100
17 31 Les Pitcows Masculin 12 ROMANG Pierre / FERNBACH Yannick / THARCICE Marmillod  331 8 00:40:48 15.29 00:05:13 14.95 10400
17 31 Les Pitcows Masculin 12 ROMANG Pierre / FERNBACH Yannick / THARCICE Marmillod  376 9 00:45:52 15.31 00:05:04 15.39 11700
17 31 Les Pitcows Masculin 12 ROMANG Pierre / FERNBACH Yannick / THARCICE Marmillod  420 10 00:51:14 15.22 00:05:22 14.53 13000
17 31 Les Pitcows Masculin 12 ROMANG Pierre / FERNBACH Yannick / THARCICE Marmillod  464 11 00:56:34 15.17 00:05:20 14.63 14300
17 31 Les Pitcows Masculin 12 ROMANG Pierre / FERNBACH Yannick / THARCICE Marmillod  509 12 01:01:20 15.26 00:04:46 16.36 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist



18 3 Eckbolide Mixtes 5 ZOLLER Fabrice / LLERENA Elsa / SCHNEIDER Sylvain  26 1 00:05:02 15.50 00:05:02 15.50 1300
18 3 Eckbolide Mixtes 5 ZOLLER Fabrice / LLERENA Elsa / SCHNEIDER Sylvain  75 2 00:10:59 14.20 00:05:57 13.11 2600
18 3 Eckbolide Mixtes 5 ZOLLER Fabrice / LLERENA Elsa / SCHNEIDER Sylvain  113 3 00:15:14 15.36 00:04:15 18.35 3900
18 3 Eckbolide Mixtes 5 ZOLLER Fabrice / LLERENA Elsa / SCHNEIDER Sylvain  155 4 00:20:01 15.59 00:04:47 16.31 5200
18 3 Eckbolide Mixtes 5 ZOLLER Fabrice / LLERENA Elsa / SCHNEIDER Sylvain  209 5 00:26:07 14.93 00:06:06 12.79 6500
18 3 Eckbolide Mixtes 5 ZOLLER Fabrice / LLERENA Elsa / SCHNEIDER Sylvain  245 6 00:30:20 15.43 00:04:13 18.50 7800
18 3 Eckbolide Mixtes 5 ZOLLER Fabrice / LLERENA Elsa / SCHNEIDER Sylvain  281 7 00:35:08 15.54 00:04:48 16.25 9100
18 3 Eckbolide Mixtes 5 ZOLLER Fabrice / LLERENA Elsa / SCHNEIDER Sylvain  337 8 00:41:23 15.08 00:06:15 12.48 10400
18 3 Eckbolide Mixtes 5 ZOLLER Fabrice / LLERENA Elsa / SCHNEIDER Sylvain  374 9 00:45:47 15.33 00:04:24 17.73 11700
18 3 Eckbolide Mixtes 5 ZOLLER Fabrice / LLERENA Elsa / SCHNEIDER Sylvain  417 10 00:50:49 15.35 00:05:02 15.50 13000
18 3 Eckbolide Mixtes 5 ZOLLER Fabrice / LLERENA Elsa / SCHNEIDER Sylvain  474 11 00:57:12 15.00 00:06:23 12.22 14300
18 3 Eckbolide Mixtes 5 ZOLLER Fabrice / LLERENA Elsa / SCHNEIDER Sylvain  510 12 01:01:25 15.24 00:04:13 18.50 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
19 49 Team Nioky Mixtes 6 RAUCH Sandro / WAELDIN Alexis / KUNTZ Laure  14 1 00:04:40 16.71 00:04:40 16.71 1300
19 49 Team Nioky Mixtes 6 RAUCH Sandro / WAELDIN Alexis / KUNTZ Laure  64 2 00:09:28 16.48 00:04:48 16.25 2600
19 49 Team Nioky Mixtes 6 RAUCH Sandro / WAELDIN Alexis / KUNTZ Laure  110 3 00:14:35 16.05 00:05:07 15.24 3900
19 49 Team Nioky Mixtes 6 RAUCH Sandro / WAELDIN Alexis / KUNTZ Laure  152 4 00:19:36 15.92 00:05:01 15.55 5200
19 49 Team Nioky Mixtes 6 RAUCH Sandro / WAELDIN Alexis / KUNTZ Laure  198 5 00:24:57 15.63 00:05:21 14.58 6500
19 49 Team Nioky Mixtes 6 RAUCH Sandro / WAELDIN Alexis / KUNTZ Laure  244 6 00:30:12 15.50 00:05:15 14.86 7800
19 49 Team Nioky Mixtes 6 RAUCH Sandro / WAELDIN Alexis / KUNTZ Laure  282 7 00:35:11 15.52 00:04:59 15.65 9100
19 49 Team Nioky Mixtes 6 RAUCH Sandro / WAELDIN Alexis / KUNTZ Laure  330 8 00:40:37 15.36 00:05:26 14.36 10400
19 49 Team Nioky Mixtes 6 RAUCH Sandro / WAELDIN Alexis / KUNTZ Laure  378 9 00:45:56 15.28 00:05:19 14.67 11700
19 49 Team Nioky Mixtes 6 RAUCH Sandro / WAELDIN Alexis / KUNTZ Laure  416 10 00:50:46 15.36 00:04:50 16.14 13000
19 49 Team Nioky Mixtes 6 RAUCH Sandro / WAELDIN Alexis / KUNTZ Laure  457 11 00:56:09 15.28 00:05:23 14.49 14300
19 49 Team Nioky Mixtes 6 RAUCH Sandro / WAELDIN Alexis / KUNTZ Laure  511 12 01:01:29 15.22 00:05:20 14.63 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
20 30 Les Cowboys Masculin 13 HUMBEL Philippe / STEMMLER Gerald / NIGON Gerald  22 1 00:04:55 15.86 00:04:55 15.86 1300
20 30 Les Cowboys Masculin 13 HUMBEL Philippe / STEMMLER Gerald / NIGON Gerald  66 2 00:09:59 15.63 00:05:04 15.39 2600
20 30 Les Cowboys Masculin 13 HUMBEL Philippe / STEMMLER Gerald / NIGON Gerald  114 3 00:15:17 15.31 00:05:18 14.72 3900
20 30 Les Cowboys Masculin 13 HUMBEL Philippe / STEMMLER Gerald / NIGON Gerald  163 4 00:21:01 14.85 00:05:44 13.60 5200
20 30 Les Cowboys Masculin 13 HUMBEL Philippe / STEMMLER Gerald / NIGON Gerald  212 5 00:26:27 14.74 00:05:26 14.36 6500
20 30 Les Cowboys Masculin 13 HUMBEL Philippe / STEMMLER Gerald / NIGON Gerald  253 6 00:31:31 14.85 00:05:04 15.39 7800
20 30 Les Cowboys Masculin 13 HUMBEL Philippe / STEMMLER Gerald / NIGON Gerald  310 7 00:37:30 14.56 00:05:59 13.04 9100
20 30 Les Cowboys Masculin 13 HUMBEL Philippe / STEMMLER Gerald / NIGON Gerald  350 8 00:42:54 14.55 00:05:24 14.44 10400
20 30 Les Cowboys Masculin 13 HUMBEL Philippe / STEMMLER Gerald / NIGON Gerald  394 9 00:47:51 14.67 00:04:57 15.76 11700
20 30 Les Cowboys Masculin 13 HUMBEL Philippe / STEMMLER Gerald / NIGON Gerald  444 10 00:53:49 14.49 00:05:58 13.07 13000
20 30 Les Cowboys Masculin 13 HUMBEL Philippe / STEMMLER Gerald / NIGON Gerald  489 11 00:59:08 14.51 00:05:19 14.67 14300
20 30 Les Cowboys Masculin 13 HUMBEL Philippe / STEMMLER Gerald / NIGON Gerald  527 12 01:04:04 14.61 00:04:56 15.81 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
21 21 Eckbo Grognons Mixtes 7 EY Frédéric / ZEIGER Olivier / FISCHER Stéphanie  34 1 00:05:33 14.05 00:05:33 14.05 1300
21 21 Eckbo Grognons Mixtes 7 EY Frédéric / ZEIGER Olivier / FISCHER Stéphanie  70 2 00:10:24 15.00 00:04:51 16.08 2600
21 21 Eckbo Grognons Mixtes 7 EY Frédéric / ZEIGER Olivier / FISCHER Stéphanie  116 3 00:15:56 14.69 00:05:32 14.10 3900
21 21 Eckbo Grognons Mixtes 7 EY Frédéric / ZEIGER Olivier / FISCHER Stéphanie  164 4 00:21:20 14.63 00:05:24 14.44 5200
21 21 Eckbo Grognons Mixtes 7 EY Frédéric / ZEIGER Olivier / FISCHER Stéphanie  210 5 00:26:14 14.87 00:04:54 15.92 6500
21 21 Eckbo Grognons Mixtes 7 EY Frédéric / ZEIGER Olivier / FISCHER Stéphanie  259 6 00:31:58 14.64 00:05:44 13.60 7800
21 21 Eckbo Grognons Mixtes 7 EY Frédéric / ZEIGER Olivier / FISCHER Stéphanie  311 7 00:37:32 14.55 00:05:34 14.01 9100
21 21 Eckbo Grognons Mixtes 7 EY Frédéric / ZEIGER Olivier / FISCHER Stéphanie  347 8 00:42:29 14.69 00:04:57 15.76 10400
21 21 Eckbo Grognons Mixtes 7 EY Frédéric / ZEIGER Olivier / FISCHER Stéphanie  399 9 00:48:18 14.53 00:05:49 13.41 11700
21 21 Eckbo Grognons Mixtes 7 EY Frédéric / ZEIGER Olivier / FISCHER Stéphanie  443 10 00:53:46 14.51 00:05:28 14.27 13000



21 21 Eckbo Grognons Mixtes 7 EY Frédéric / ZEIGER Olivier / FISCHER Stéphanie  485 11 00:58:41 14.62 00:04:55 15.86 14300
21 21 Eckbo Grognons Mixtes 7 EY Frédéric / ZEIGER Olivier / FISCHER Stéphanie  530 12 01:04:25 14.53 00:05:44 13.60 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
22 43 From'Hell Mixtes 8 FROMEYER Eric / SAND Kevin / FROMEYER Lisa  25 1 00:05:01 15.55 00:05:01 15.55 1300
22 43 From'Hell Mixtes 8 FROMEYER Eric / SAND Kevin / FROMEYER Lisa  61 2 00:09:20 16.71 00:04:19 18.07 2600
22 43 From'Hell Mixtes 8 FROMEYER Eric / SAND Kevin / FROMEYER Lisa  115 3 00:15:35 15.02 00:06:15 12.48 3900
22 43 From'Hell Mixtes 8 FROMEYER Eric / SAND Kevin / FROMEYER Lisa  160 4 00:20:41 15.08 00:05:06 15.29 5200
22 43 From'Hell Mixtes 8 FROMEYER Eric / SAND Kevin / FROMEYER Lisa  200 5 00:25:14 15.46 00:04:33 17.14 6500
22 43 From'Hell Mixtes 8 FROMEYER Eric / SAND Kevin / FROMEYER Lisa  257 6 00:31:53 14.68 00:06:39 11.73 7800
22 43 From'Hell Mixtes 8 FROMEYER Eric / SAND Kevin / FROMEYER Lisa  300 7 00:37:00 14.76 00:05:07 15.24 9100
22 43 From'Hell Mixtes 8 FROMEYER Eric / SAND Kevin / FROMEYER Lisa  338 8 00:41:28 15.05 00:04:28 17.46 10400
22 43 From'Hell Mixtes 8 FROMEYER Eric / SAND Kevin / FROMEYER Lisa  396 9 00:48:06 14.59 00:06:38 11.76 11700
22 43 From'Hell Mixtes 8 FROMEYER Eric / SAND Kevin / FROMEYER Lisa  439 10 00:53:22 14.62 00:05:16 14.81 13000
22 43 From'Hell Mixtes 8 FROMEYER Eric / SAND Kevin / FROMEYER Lisa  480 11 00:57:48 14.84 00:04:26 17.59 14300
22 43 From'Hell Mixtes 8 FROMEYER Eric / SAND Kevin / FROMEYER Lisa  531 12 01:04:31 14.51 00:06:43 11.61 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
23 42 Cdh 2 Masculin 14 CASTLE Jérome / RAUNET Olivier / ESCHENLAUER Rémi  20 1 00:04:53 15.97 00:04:53 15.97 1300
23 42 Cdh 2 Masculin 14 CASTLE Jérome / RAUNET Olivier / ESCHENLAUER Rémi  69 2 00:10:13 15.27 00:05:20 14.63 2600
23 42 Cdh 2 Masculin 14 CASTLE Jérome / RAUNET Olivier / ESCHENLAUER Rémi  117 3 00:15:58 14.66 00:05:45 13.57 3900
23 42 Cdh 2 Masculin 14 CASTLE Jérome / RAUNET Olivier / ESCHENLAUER Rémi  161 4 00:20:51 14.96 00:04:53 15.97 5200
23 42 Cdh 2 Masculin 14 CASTLE Jérome / RAUNET Olivier / ESCHENLAUER Rémi  211 5 00:26:20 14.81 00:05:29 14.22 6500
23 42 Cdh 2 Masculin 14 CASTLE Jérome / RAUNET Olivier / ESCHENLAUER Rémi  262 6 00:32:08 14.56 00:05:48 13.45 7800
23 42 Cdh 2 Masculin 14 CASTLE Jérome / RAUNET Olivier / ESCHENLAUER Rémi  306 7 00:37:21 14.62 00:05:13 14.95 9100
23 42 Cdh 2 Masculin 14 CASTLE Jérome / RAUNET Olivier / ESCHENLAUER Rémi  353 8 00:43:04 14.49 00:05:43 13.64 10400
23 42 Cdh 2 Masculin 14 CASTLE Jérome / RAUNET Olivier / ESCHENLAUER Rémi  400 9 00:48:54 14.36 00:05:50 13.37 11700
23 42 Cdh 2 Masculin 14 CASTLE Jérome / RAUNET Olivier / ESCHENLAUER Rémi  445 10 00:54:00 14.44 00:05:06 15.29 13000
23 42 Cdh 2 Masculin 14 CASTLE Jérome / RAUNET Olivier / ESCHENLAUER Rémi  491 11 00:59:35 14.40 00:05:35 13.97 14300
23 42 Cdh 2 Masculin 14 CASTLE Jérome / RAUNET Olivier / ESCHENLAUER Rémi  538 12 01:05:16 14.34 00:05:41 13.72 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
24 34 Les Bbbcows Mixtes 9 BERTOLI Isabelle / BRILLANT Isabelle / BRILLANT Eric  24 1 00:04:59 15.65 00:04:59 15.65 1300
24 34 Les Bbbcows Mixtes 9 BERTOLI Isabelle / BRILLANT Isabelle / BRILLANT Eric  71 2 00:10:27 14.93 00:05:28 14.27 2600
24 34 Les Bbbcows Mixtes 9 BERTOLI Isabelle / BRILLANT Isabelle / BRILLANT Eric  119 3 00:16:05 14.55 00:05:38 13.85 3900
24 34 Les Bbbcows Mixtes 9 BERTOLI Isabelle / BRILLANT Isabelle / BRILLANT Eric  162 4 00:20:58 14.88 00:04:53 15.97 5200
24 34 Les Bbbcows Mixtes 9 BERTOLI Isabelle / BRILLANT Isabelle / BRILLANT Eric  214 5 00:26:44 14.59 00:05:46 13.53 6500
24 34 Les Bbbcows Mixtes 9 BERTOLI Isabelle / BRILLANT Isabelle / BRILLANT Eric  264 6 00:32:19 14.48 00:05:35 13.97 7800
24 34 Les Bbbcows Mixtes 9 BERTOLI Isabelle / BRILLANT Isabelle / BRILLANT Eric  308 7 00:37:24 14.60 00:05:05 15.34 9100
24 34 Les Bbbcows Mixtes 9 BERTOLI Isabelle / BRILLANT Isabelle / BRILLANT Eric  357 8 00:43:12 14.44 00:05:48 13.45 10400
24 34 Les Bbbcows Mixtes 9 BERTOLI Isabelle / BRILLANT Isabelle / BRILLANT Eric  401 9 00:48:59 14.33 00:05:47 13.49 11700
24 34 Les Bbbcows Mixtes 9 BERTOLI Isabelle / BRILLANT Isabelle / BRILLANT Eric  447 10 00:54:09 14.40 00:05:10 15.10 13000
24 34 Les Bbbcows Mixtes 9 BERTOLI Isabelle / BRILLANT Isabelle / BRILLANT Eric  494 11 00:59:46 14.36 00:05:37 13.89 14300
24 34 Les Bbbcows Mixtes 9 BERTOLI Isabelle / BRILLANT Isabelle / BRILLANT Eric  541 12 01:05:39 14.26 00:05:53 13.26 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
25 13 Air Matrat Mixtes 10 SCHOUAME Magali / MORABITI Fadili / GRABER Alexandra  36 1 00:05:36 13.93 00:05:36 13.93 1300
25 13 Air Matrat Mixtes 10 SCHOUAME Magali / MORABITI Fadili / GRABER Alexandra  72 2 00:10:38 14.67 00:05:02 15.50 2600
25 13 Air Matrat Mixtes 10 SCHOUAME Magali / MORABITI Fadili / GRABER Alexandra  120 3 00:16:09 14.49 00:05:31 14.14 3900
25 13 Air Matrat Mixtes 10 SCHOUAME Magali / MORABITI Fadili / GRABER Alexandra  172 4 00:21:47 14.32 00:05:38 13.85 5200
25 13 Air Matrat Mixtes 10 SCHOUAME Magali / MORABITI Fadili / GRABER Alexandra  218 5 00:27:09 14.36 00:05:22 14.53 6500
25 13 Air Matrat Mixtes 10 SCHOUAME Magali / MORABITI Fadili / GRABER Alexandra  266 6 00:32:34 14.37 00:05:25 14.40 7800
25 13 Air Matrat Mixtes 10 SCHOUAME Magali / MORABITI Fadili / GRABER Alexandra  315 7 00:38:29 14.19 00:05:55 13.18 9100



25 13 Air Matrat Mixtes 10 SCHOUAME Magali / MORABITI Fadili / GRABER Alexandra  362 8 00:44:05 14.16 00:05:36 13.93 10400
25 13 Air Matrat Mixtes 10 SCHOUAME Magali / MORABITI Fadili / GRABER Alexandra  405 9 00:49:34 14.16 00:05:29 14.22 11700
25 13 Air Matrat Mixtes 10 SCHOUAME Magali / MORABITI Fadili / GRABER Alexandra  451 10 00:55:21 14.09 00:05:47 13.49 13000
25 13 Air Matrat Mixtes 10 SCHOUAME Magali / MORABITI Fadili / GRABER Alexandra  501 11 01:00:42 14.14 00:05:21 14.58 14300

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
26 25 De Fil En Aiguille Mixtes 11 AMOR Geoffrey / KEITH Aude / KIRCH Anthony  27 1 00:05:04 15.39 00:05:04 15.39 1300
26 25 De Fil En Aiguille Mixtes 11 AMOR Geoffrey / KEITH Aude / KIRCH Anthony  73 2 00:10:50 14.40 00:05:46 13.53 2600
26 25 De Fil En Aiguille Mixtes 11 AMOR Geoffrey / KEITH Aude / KIRCH Anthony  122 3 00:16:29 14.20 00:05:39 13.81 3900
26 25 De Fil En Aiguille Mixtes 11 AMOR Geoffrey / KEITH Aude / KIRCH Anthony  170 4 00:21:33 14.48 00:05:04 15.39 5200
26 25 De Fil En Aiguille Mixtes 11 AMOR Geoffrey / KEITH Aude / KIRCH Anthony  220 5 00:27:27 14.21 00:05:54 13.22 6500
26 25 De Fil En Aiguille Mixtes 11 AMOR Geoffrey / KEITH Aude / KIRCH Anthony  272 6 00:33:45 13.87 00:06:18 12.38 7800
26 25 De Fil En Aiguille Mixtes 11 AMOR Geoffrey / KEITH Aude / KIRCH Anthony  320 7 00:39:00 14.00 00:05:15 14.86 9100
26 25 De Fil En Aiguille Mixtes 11 AMOR Geoffrey / KEITH Aude / KIRCH Anthony  365 8 00:44:58 13.88 00:05:58 13.07 10400
26 25 De Fil En Aiguille Mixtes 11 AMOR Geoffrey / KEITH Aude / KIRCH Anthony  424 9 00:51:38 13.60 00:06:40 11.70 11700
26 25 De Fil En Aiguille Mixtes 11 AMOR Geoffrey / KEITH Aude / KIRCH Anthony  468 10 00:56:44 13.75 00:05:06 15.29 13000
26 25 De Fil En Aiguille Mixtes 11 AMOR Geoffrey / KEITH Aude / KIRCH Anthony  518 11 01:02:26 13.74 00:05:42 13.68 14300

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
27 35 Rougailles Mixtes 12 BILGER Christophe / WATRIN Olivier / SCHROETTER Magali  21 1 00:04:54 15.92 00:04:54 15.92 1300
27 35 Rougailles Mixtes 12 BILGER Christophe / WATRIN Olivier / SCHROETTER Magali  65 2 00:09:51 15.84 00:04:57 15.76 2600
27 35 Rougailles Mixtes 12 BILGER Christophe / WATRIN Olivier / SCHROETTER Magali  121 3 00:16:14 14.41 00:06:23 12.22 3900
27 35 Rougailles Mixtes 12 BILGER Christophe / WATRIN Olivier / SCHROETTER Magali  168 4 00:21:27 14.55 00:05:13 14.95 5200
27 35 Rougailles Mixtes 12 BILGER Christophe / WATRIN Olivier / SCHROETTER Magali  213 5 00:26:42 14.61 00:05:15 14.86 6500
27 35 Rougailles Mixtes 12 BILGER Christophe / WATRIN Olivier / SCHROETTER Magali  271 6 00:33:36 13.93 00:06:54 11.30 7800
27 35 Rougailles Mixtes 12 BILGER Christophe / WATRIN Olivier / SCHROETTER Magali  319 7 00:38:58 14.01 00:05:22 14.53 9100
27 35 Rougailles Mixtes 12 BILGER Christophe / WATRIN Olivier / SCHROETTER Magali  363 8 00:44:33 14.01 00:05:35 13.97 10400
27 35 Rougailles Mixtes 12 BILGER Christophe / WATRIN Olivier / SCHROETTER Magali  429 9 00:51:46 13.56 00:07:13 10.81 11700
27 35 Rougailles Mixtes 12 BILGER Christophe / WATRIN Olivier / SCHROETTER Magali  476 10 00:57:16 13.62 00:05:30 14.18 13000
27 35 Rougailles Mixtes 12 BILGER Christophe / WATRIN Olivier / SCHROETTER Magali  521 11 01:02:54 13.64 00:05:38 13.85 14300

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
28 48 Air Matrat One Mixtes 13 BOBAN Nikita / VIX Laurence / FAFARA Anita  23 1 00:04:56 15.81 00:04:56 15.81 1300
28 48 Air Matrat One Mixtes 13 BOBAN Nikita / VIX Laurence / FAFARA Anita  74 2 00:10:53 14.33 00:05:57 13.11 2600
28 48 Air Matrat One Mixtes 13 BOBAN Nikita / VIX Laurence / FAFARA Anita  128 3 00:17:11 13.62 00:06:18 12.38 3900
28 48 Air Matrat One Mixtes 13 BOBAN Nikita / VIX Laurence / FAFARA Anita  177 4 00:22:11 14.06 00:05:00 15.60 5200
28 48 Air Matrat One Mixtes 13 BOBAN Nikita / VIX Laurence / FAFARA Anita  229 5 00:28:18 13.78 00:06:07 12.75 6500
28 48 Air Matrat One Mixtes 13 BOBAN Nikita / VIX Laurence / FAFARA Anita  279 6 00:34:45 13.47 00:06:27 12.09 7800
28 48 Air Matrat One Mixtes 13 BOBAN Nikita / VIX Laurence / FAFARA Anita  323 7 00:39:50 13.71 00:05:05 15.34 9100
28 48 Air Matrat One Mixtes 13 BOBAN Nikita / VIX Laurence / FAFARA Anita  379 8 00:46:01 13.56 00:06:11 12.61 10400
28 48 Air Matrat One Mixtes 13 BOBAN Nikita / VIX Laurence / FAFARA Anita  435 9 00:52:31 13.37 00:06:30 12.00 11700
28 48 Air Matrat One Mixtes 13 BOBAN Nikita / VIX Laurence / FAFARA Anita  478 10 00:57:31 13.56 00:05:00 15.60 13000
28 48 Air Matrat One Mixtes 13 BOBAN Nikita / VIX Laurence / FAFARA Anita  524 11 01:03:46 13.46 00:06:15 12.48 14300

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
29 15 Le Trio Mixtes 14 RIVET Nicolas / POULAIN Camille / FEURER Julien  33 1 00:05:32 14.10 00:05:32 14.10 1300
29 15 Le Trio Mixtes 14 RIVET Nicolas / POULAIN Camille / FEURER Julien  76 2 00:11:09 13.99 00:05:37 13.89 2600
29 15 Le Trio Mixtes 14 RIVET Nicolas / POULAIN Camille / FEURER Julien  124 3 00:16:53 13.86 00:05:44 13.60 3900
29 15 Le Trio Mixtes 14 RIVET Nicolas / POULAIN Camille / FEURER Julien  182 4 00:22:32 13.85 00:05:39 13.81 5200
29 15 Le Trio Mixtes 14 RIVET Nicolas / POULAIN Camille / FEURER Julien  230 5 00:28:21 13.76 00:05:49 13.41 6500
29 15 Le Trio Mixtes 14 RIVET Nicolas / POULAIN Camille / FEURER Julien  275 6 00:34:24 13.60 00:06:03 12.89 7800
29 15 Le Trio Mixtes 14 RIVET Nicolas / POULAIN Camille / FEURER Julien  328 7 00:40:13 13.58 00:05:49 13.41 9100
29 15 Le Trio Mixtes 14 RIVET Nicolas / POULAIN Camille / FEURER Julien  381 8 00:46:07 13.53 00:05:54 13.22 10400



29 15 Le Trio Mixtes 14 RIVET Nicolas / POULAIN Camille / FEURER Julien  432 9 00:52:16 13.43 00:06:09 12.68 11700
29 15 Le Trio Mixtes 14 RIVET Nicolas / POULAIN Camille / FEURER Julien  483 10 00:58:06 13.43 00:05:50 13.37 13000
29 15 Le Trio Mixtes 14 RIVET Nicolas / POULAIN Camille / FEURER Julien  528 11 01:04:07 13.38 00:06:01 12.96 14300

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
30 46 Running Or Not Bis Mixtes 15 LANKAI-MILLS Albert / BASSO Virginie / ALVAREZ Pierre  17 1 00:04:50 16.14 00:04:50 16.14 1300
30 46 Running Or Not Bis Mixtes 15 LANKAI-MILLS Albert / BASSO Virginie / ALVAREZ Pierre  78 2 00:11:14 13.89 00:06:24 12.19 2600
30 46 Running Or Not Bis Mixtes 15 LANKAI-MILLS Albert / BASSO Virginie / ALVAREZ Pierre  129 3 00:17:21 13.49 00:06:07 12.75 3900
30 46 Running Or Not Bis Mixtes 15 LANKAI-MILLS Albert / BASSO Virginie / ALVAREZ Pierre  173 4 00:21:55 14.24 00:04:34 17.08 5200
30 46 Running Or Not Bis Mixtes 15 LANKAI-MILLS Albert / BASSO Virginie / ALVAREZ Pierre  232 5 00:28:32 13.67 00:06:37 11.79 6500
30 46 Running Or Not Bis Mixtes 15 LANKAI-MILLS Albert / BASSO Virginie / ALVAREZ Pierre  285 6 00:35:24 13.22 00:06:52 11.36 7800
30 46 Running Or Not Bis Mixtes 15 LANKAI-MILLS Albert / BASSO Virginie / ALVAREZ Pierre  324 7 00:39:53 13.69 00:04:29 17.40 9100
30 46 Running Or Not Bis Mixtes 15 LANKAI-MILLS Albert / BASSO Virginie / ALVAREZ Pierre  386 8 00:46:41 13.37 00:06:48 11.47 10400
30 46 Running Or Not Bis Mixtes 15 LANKAI-MILLS Albert / BASSO Virginie / ALVAREZ Pierre  441 9 00:53:41 13.08 00:07:00 11.14 11700
30 46 Running Or Not Bis Mixtes 15 LANKAI-MILLS Albert / BASSO Virginie / ALVAREZ Pierre  484 10 00:58:13 13.40 00:04:32 17.21 13000
30 46 Running Or Not Bis Mixtes 15 LANKAI-MILLS Albert / BASSO Virginie / ALVAREZ Pierre  534 11 01:04:58 13.21 00:06:45 11.56 14300

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
31 45 Running Or Not Mixtes 16 CHOUKRI Abdelkarim / BREVI Jennifer / AHMED Adellen  18 1 00:04:51 16.08 00:04:51 16.08 1300
31 45 Running Or Not Mixtes 16 CHOUKRI Abdelkarim / BREVI Jennifer / AHMED Adellen  81 2 00:11:59 13.02 00:07:08 10.93 2600
31 45 Running Or Not Mixtes 16 CHOUKRI Abdelkarim / BREVI Jennifer / AHMED Adellen  134 3 00:17:43 13.21 00:05:44 13.60 3900
31 45 Running Or Not Mixtes 16 CHOUKRI Abdelkarim / BREVI Jennifer / AHMED Adellen  180 4 00:22:21 13.96 00:04:38 16.83 5200
31 45 Running Or Not Mixtes 16 CHOUKRI Abdelkarim / BREVI Jennifer / AHMED Adellen  235 5 00:29:40 13.15 00:07:19 10.66 6500
31 45 Running Or Not Mixtes 16 CHOUKRI Abdelkarim / BREVI Jennifer / AHMED Adellen  284 6 00:35:20 13.25 00:05:40 13.76 7800
31 45 Running Or Not Mixtes 16 CHOUKRI Abdelkarim / BREVI Jennifer / AHMED Adellen  327 7 00:40:10 13.59 00:04:50 16.14 9100
31 45 Running Or Not Mixtes 16 CHOUKRI Abdelkarim / BREVI Jennifer / AHMED Adellen  391 8 00:47:31 13.13 00:07:21 10.61 10400
31 45 Running Or Not Mixtes 16 CHOUKRI Abdelkarim / BREVI Jennifer / AHMED Adellen  438 9 00:53:14 13.19 00:05:43 13.64 11700
31 45 Running Or Not Mixtes 16 CHOUKRI Abdelkarim / BREVI Jennifer / AHMED Adellen  481 10 00:57:59 13.45 00:04:45 16.42 13000
31 45 Running Or Not Mixtes 16 CHOUKRI Abdelkarim / BREVI Jennifer / AHMED Adellen  539 11 01:05:21 13.13 00:07:22 10.59 14300

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
32 14 Les Inexcités Mixtes 17 GROSJEAN Emilie / JAEGER Michel / LAIACONA David  16 1 00:04:48 16.25 00:04:48 16.25 1300
32 14 Les Inexcités Mixtes 17 GROSJEAN Emilie / JAEGER Michel / LAIACONA David  77 2 00:11:11 13.95 00:06:23 12.22 2600
32 14 Les Inexcités Mixtes 17 GROSJEAN Emilie / JAEGER Michel / LAIACONA David  131 3 00:17:34 13.32 00:06:23 12.22 3900
32 14 Les Inexcités Mixtes 17 GROSJEAN Emilie / JAEGER Michel / LAIACONA David  178 4 00:22:13 14.04 00:04:39 16.77 5200
32 14 Les Inexcités Mixtes 17 GROSJEAN Emilie / JAEGER Michel / LAIACONA David  234 5 00:28:53 13.50 00:06:40 11.70 6500
32 14 Les Inexcités Mixtes 17 GROSJEAN Emilie / JAEGER Michel / LAIACONA David  286 6 00:35:32 13.17 00:06:39 11.73 7800
32 14 Les Inexcités Mixtes 17 GROSJEAN Emilie / JAEGER Michel / LAIACONA David  329 7 00:40:28 13.49 00:04:56 15.81 9100
32 14 Les Inexcités Mixtes 17 GROSJEAN Emilie / JAEGER Michel / LAIACONA David  389 8 00:47:07 13.24 00:06:39 11.73 10400
32 14 Les Inexcités Mixtes 17 GROSJEAN Emilie / JAEGER Michel / LAIACONA David  446 9 00:54:02 12.99 00:06:55 11.28 11700
32 14 Les Inexcités Mixtes 17 GROSJEAN Emilie / JAEGER Michel / LAIACONA David  486 10 00:58:47 13.27 00:04:45 16.42 13000
32 14 Les Inexcités Mixtes 17 GROSJEAN Emilie / JAEGER Michel / LAIACONA David  540 11 01:05:36 13.08 00:06:49 11.44 14300

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
33 4 Inex'Elles Feminin 2 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clémence  37 1 00:05:46 13.53 00:05:46 13.53 1300
33 4 Inex'Elles Feminin 2 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clémence  79 2 00:11:39 13.39 00:05:53 13.26 2600
33 4 Inex'Elles Feminin 2 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clémence  140 3 00:18:08 12.90 00:06:29 12.03 3900
33 4 Inex'Elles Feminin 2 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clémence  191 4 00:23:56 13.04 00:05:48 13.45 5200
33 4 Inex'Elles Feminin 2 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clémence  236 5 00:29:49 13.08 00:05:53 13.26 6500
33 4 Inex'Elles Feminin 2 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clémence  296 6 00:36:32 12.81 00:06:43 11.61 7800
33 4 Inex'Elles Feminin 2 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clémence  345 7 00:42:18 12.91 00:05:46 13.53 9100
33 4 Inex'Elles Feminin 2 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clémence  397 8 00:48:09 12.96 00:05:51 13.33 10400
33 4 Inex'Elles Feminin 2 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clémence  449 9 00:55:06 12.74 00:06:57 11.22 11700



33 4 Inex'Elles Feminin 2 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clémence  512 10 01:01:37 12.66 00:06:31 11.97 13000
Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist

34 44 Cdf Feminin 3 FROEHLICHER Eva / REINHOLD Denise / ESCHENLAUER Marguerite  35 1 00:05:35 13.97 00:05:35 13.97 1300
34 44 Cdf Feminin 3 FROEHLICHER Eva / REINHOLD Denise / ESCHENLAUER Marguerite  85 2 00:12:15 12.73 00:06:40 11.70 2600
34 44 Cdf Feminin 3 FROEHLICHER Eva / REINHOLD Denise / ESCHENLAUER Marguerite  145 3 00:18:25 12.71 00:06:10 12.65 3900
34 44 Cdf Feminin 3 FROEHLICHER Eva / REINHOLD Denise / ESCHENLAUER Marguerite  190 4 00:23:54 13.05 00:05:29 14.22 5200
34 44 Cdf Feminin 3 FROEHLICHER Eva / REINHOLD Denise / ESCHENLAUER Marguerite  249 5 00:30:49 12.66 00:06:55 11.28 6500
34 44 Cdf Feminin 3 FROEHLICHER Eva / REINHOLD Denise / ESCHENLAUER Marguerite  304 6 00:37:13 12.58 00:06:24 12.19 7800
34 44 Cdf Feminin 3 FROEHLICHER Eva / REINHOLD Denise / ESCHENLAUER Marguerite  351 7 00:42:56 12.72 00:05:43 13.64 9100
34 44 Cdf Feminin 3 FROEHLICHER Eva / REINHOLD Denise / ESCHENLAUER Marguerite  407 8 00:49:53 12.51 00:06:57 11.22 10400
34 44 Cdf Feminin 3 FROEHLICHER Eva / REINHOLD Denise / ESCHENLAUER Marguerite  459 9 00:56:18 12.47 00:06:25 12.16 11700
34 44 Cdf Feminin 3 FROEHLICHER Eva / REINHOLD Denise / ESCHENLAUER Marguerite  514 10 01:02:01 12.58 00:05:43 13.64 13000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
35 27 Les Digitaux Du Crédit Mutuel Mixtes 18 CARO Maxime / ALPACCA Michael / SAIDI Nadia  30 1 00:05:15 14.86 00:05:15 14.86 1300
35 27 Les Digitaux Du Crédit Mutuel Mixtes 18 CARO Maxime / ALPACCA Michael / SAIDI Nadia  80 2 00:11:48 13.22 00:06:33 11.91 2600
35 27 Les Digitaux Du Crédit Mutuel Mixtes 18 CARO Maxime / ALPACCA Michael / SAIDI Nadia  130 3 00:17:26 13.42 00:05:38 13.85 3900
35 27 Les Digitaux Du Crédit Mutuel Mixtes 18 CARO Maxime / ALPACCA Michael / SAIDI Nadia  185 4 00:22:53 13.63 00:05:27 14.31 5200
35 27 Les Digitaux Du Crédit Mutuel Mixtes 18 CARO Maxime / ALPACCA Michael / SAIDI Nadia  246 5 00:30:26 12.81 00:07:33 10.33 6500
35 27 Les Digitaux Du Crédit Mutuel Mixtes 18 CARO Maxime / ALPACCA Michael / SAIDI Nadia  297 6 00:36:35 12.79 00:06:09 12.68 7800
35 27 Les Digitaux Du Crédit Mutuel Mixtes 18 CARO Maxime / ALPACCA Michael / SAIDI Nadia  346 7 00:42:21 12.89 00:05:46 13.53 9100
35 27 Les Digitaux Du Crédit Mutuel Mixtes 18 CARO Maxime / ALPACCA Michael / SAIDI Nadia  413 8 00:50:20 12.40 00:07:59 9.77 10400
35 27 Les Digitaux Du Crédit Mutuel Mixtes 18 CARO Maxime / ALPACCA Michael / SAIDI Nadia  463 9 00:56:33 12.41 00:06:13 12.55 11700
35 27 Les Digitaux Du Crédit Mutuel Mixtes 18 CARO Maxime / ALPACCA Michael / SAIDI Nadia  517 10 01:02:16 12.53 00:05:43 13.64 13000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
36 2 Team Cactus Feminin 4 HERZOG Delphine / MATHIEU Amandine / ALIDOR Nathalie  40 1 00:06:05 12.82 00:06:05 12.82 1300
36 2 Team Cactus Feminin 4 HERZOG Delphine / MATHIEU Amandine / ALIDOR Nathalie  84 2 00:12:14 12.75 00:06:09 12.68 2600
36 2 Team Cactus Feminin 4 HERZOG Delphine / MATHIEU Amandine / ALIDOR Nathalie  144 3 00:18:21 12.75 00:06:07 12.75 3900
36 2 Team Cactus Feminin 4 HERZOG Delphine / MATHIEU Amandine / ALIDOR Nathalie  193 4 00:24:25 12.78 00:06:04 12.86 5200
36 2 Team Cactus Feminin 4 HERZOG Delphine / MATHIEU Amandine / ALIDOR Nathalie  248 5 00:30:44 12.69 00:06:19 12.35 6500
36 2 Team Cactus Feminin 4 HERZOG Delphine / MATHIEU Amandine / ALIDOR Nathalie  307 6 00:37:22 12.52 00:06:38 11.76 7800
36 2 Team Cactus Feminin 4 HERZOG Delphine / MATHIEU Amandine / ALIDOR Nathalie  358 7 00:43:30 12.55 00:06:08 12.72 9100
36 2 Team Cactus Feminin 4 HERZOG Delphine / MATHIEU Amandine / ALIDOR Nathalie  406 8 00:49:47 12.53 00:06:17 12.41 10400
36 2 Team Cactus Feminin 4 HERZOG Delphine / MATHIEU Amandine / ALIDOR Nathalie  462 9 00:56:29 12.43 00:06:42 11.64 11700
36 2 Team Cactus Feminin 4 HERZOG Delphine / MATHIEU Amandine / ALIDOR Nathalie  519 10 01:02:30 12.48 00:06:01 12.96 13000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
37 32 Les Cowgirls Feminin 5 SCHEIDECKER Anne / CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / BORNERT Estelle  44 1 00:06:13 12.55 00:06:13 12.55 1300
37 32 Les Cowgirls Feminin 5 SCHEIDECKER Anne / CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / BORNERT Estelle  88 2 00:12:35 12.40 00:06:22 12.25 2600
37 32 Les Cowgirls Feminin 5 SCHEIDECKER Anne / CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / BORNERT Estelle  146 3 00:18:32 12.63 00:05:57 13.11 3900
37 32 Les Cowgirls Feminin 5 SCHEIDECKER Anne / CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / BORNERT Estelle  197 4 00:24:45 12.61 00:06:13 12.55 5200
37 32 Les Cowgirls Feminin 5 SCHEIDECKER Anne / CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / BORNERT Estelle  251 5 00:31:16 12.47 00:06:31 11.97 6500
37 32 Les Cowgirls Feminin 5 SCHEIDECKER Anne / CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / BORNERT Estelle  309 6 00:37:26 12.50 00:06:10 12.65 7800
37 32 Les Cowgirls Feminin 5 SCHEIDECKER Anne / CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / BORNERT Estelle  361 7 00:43:55 12.43 00:06:29 12.03 9100
37 32 Les Cowgirls Feminin 5 SCHEIDECKER Anne / CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / BORNERT Estelle  415 8 00:50:44 12.30 00:06:49 11.44 10400
37 32 Les Cowgirls Feminin 5 SCHEIDECKER Anne / CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / BORNERT Estelle  470 9 00:56:49 12.36 00:06:05 12.82 11700
37 32 Les Cowgirls Feminin 5 SCHEIDECKER Anne / CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / BORNERT Estelle  522 10 01:03:07 12.36 00:06:18 12.38 13000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
38 20 Mm'C Mixtes 19 BENTATA Mehdi / MOTTE Manon / HOLWECK Christian  15 1 00:04:46 16.36 00:04:46 16.36 1300
38 20 Mm'C Mixtes 19 BENTATA Mehdi / MOTTE Manon / HOLWECK Christian  91 2 00:12:48 12.19 00:08:02 9.71 2600
38 20 Mm'C Mixtes 19 BENTATA Mehdi / MOTTE Manon / HOLWECK Christian  142 3 00:18:14 12.83 00:05:26 14.36 3900



38 20 Mm'C Mixtes 19 BENTATA Mehdi / MOTTE Manon / HOLWECK Christian  188 4 00:23:27 13.30 00:05:13 14.95 5200
38 20 Mm'C Mixtes 19 BENTATA Mehdi / MOTTE Manon / HOLWECK Christian  247 5 00:30:35 12.75 00:07:08 10.93 6500
38 20 Mm'C Mixtes 19 BENTATA Mehdi / MOTTE Manon / HOLWECK Christian  295 6 00:36:17 12.90 00:05:42 13.68 7800
38 20 Mm'C Mixtes 19 BENTATA Mehdi / MOTTE Manon / HOLWECK Christian  360 7 00:43:46 12.48 00:07:29 10.42 9100
38 20 Mm'C Mixtes 19 BENTATA Mehdi / MOTTE Manon / HOLWECK Christian  403 8 00:49:22 12.64 00:05:36 13.93 10400
38 20 Mm'C Mixtes 19 BENTATA Mehdi / MOTTE Manon / HOLWECK Christian  475 9 00:57:13 12.27 00:07:51 9.94 11700
38 20 Mm'C Mixtes 19 BENTATA Mehdi / MOTTE Manon / HOLWECK Christian  532 10 01:04:38 12.07 00:07:25 10.52 13000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel Tps/tot Km/h temps/tr Vit/Tr Dist
39 6 Les Blaireaux Masculin 15 BURCKHARDT Claude / BELIN Philippe / KOLB Benjamin  45 1 00:06:14 12.51 00:06:14 12.51 1300
39 6 Les Blaireaux Masculin 15 BURCKHARDT Claude / BELIN Philippe / KOLB Benjamin  90 2 00:12:42 12.28 00:06:28 12.06 2600
39 6 Les Blaireaux Masculin 15 BURCKHARDT Claude / BELIN Philippe / KOLB Benjamin  139 3 00:18:02 12.98 00:05:20 14.63 3900
39 6 Les Blaireaux Masculin 15 BURCKHARDT Claude / BELIN Philippe / KOLB Benjamin  195 4 00:24:36 12.68 00:06:34 11.88 5200
39 6 Les Blaireaux Masculin 15 BURCKHARDT Claude / BELIN Philippe / KOLB Benjamin  265 5 00:32:26 12.02 00:07:50 9.96 6500
